ﬁ MATCHING

Name

Score

PV:IV:20

126,385

290,033

3) 13,748

457,195

51 32,201

6 85,622

761,456

8 49,587

9 78,895

067,369

Match the following.

9 one

7 hundred

8 thousand

3 ten

4 ten thousand

6 one

5 thousand

0 ten

2 ten thousand

1 hundred
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Score

@ MATCHING

Answer key
PV:IV:20

Match the following.
126,385 9 one

290,033 7 hundred

DN

3 13,748 8 thousand
457,195 3 ten
532,201 4 ten thousand

6) 85,622 \/' 6 one
2

//"4
761,456 \ 5 thousand

8 49,587 0 ten
978895 2 ten thousand

067,369 1 hundred
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